NEW TAP FEES
APPLICATION FEE
WATER TAP FEE
WATER TAP INSPECTION FEE
SEWER TAP FEE
SEWER TAP INSPECTION FEE
SYSTEM USAGE AND DRAINAGE FEE
GRINDER PUMP
GRINDER PUMP INSPECTION FEE
PLUMBING INSPECTION FEES
IRRIGATION BACKFLOW INSPECTION FEE
WATER CONNECTION FEES HIGHLANDS SECTION 1-
1,1-2, HIGHLANDS VILLAGE

WATER CONNECTION FEES ALL OTHER SECTIONS
COVERD BY PLATS APPROVED BY THE CITY OF
LAKEWAY CITY COUNCIL AFTER FEB 8, 2013
WASTEWATER CONNECTIONS HIGHLANDS
WATER CONNECTION FEES ROUGH HOLLOW
SECTION 7 (AMENDED PLAT OF LOTS 12 & 13).
WATER CONNECTIONS FEES ALL OTHER SECTIONS
COVERED BY PLATS APPROVED BY THE CITY OF
LAKE WAY CITY COUNCIL BETWEEN FEB 1, 2015 TO
SEPT 19, 2018

WASTEWATER CONNECTIONS ROUGH HOLLOW
CROSS CONNECTION INSP FEES
F/H DEPOSIT
Rate Order Revised June 4, 2020

5/8" FUE 1
S6
$750.00

INCLUDE 1
$500.00
INCLUDE 1
$800.00
$2,800.00
$50.00
$300.00
$50.00

$4,120.00

$5,992.00
$3,380.00

$1,881.25

$7,476.00

$2,100.00

$50

$ 1,200.00

3/4" FUE 1
S6
$750.00
INCLUDE 1
$500.00
INCLUDE 1
$800.00

$50.00
$300.00
$50.00

$4,120.00

$5,992.00
$3,380.00

$1,881.25

$7,476.00

$2,100.00

1" FUE 2.5
S6
$1,000.00
INCLUDE 1
$750.00
INCLUDE 1
$2,000.00

$50.00
$750.00
$50.00

$10,300.00

$14,980.00
$8,450.00

$4,703.13

$18,690.00

$5,250.00

11/2" FUES
S6
$1,250.00
INCLUDE 1
$1,000.00
INCLUDE 1
$4,000.00

$50.00
$1,500.00
$50.00

$20,600.00

$29,960.00
$16,900.00

$9,406.25

$37,380.00

$10,500.00



