NEW TAP FEES	5/8" FUE 1	3/4" FUE 1	1" FUE 2.5	1 1/2" FUE 5	
APPLICATION FEE	\$6	\$6	\$6	\$6	
WATER TAP FEE	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	
WATER TAP INSPECTION FEE	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	
SEWER TAP FEE	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	
SEWER TAP INSPECTION FEE	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	
SYSTEM USAGE AND DRAINAGE FEE	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	
GRINDER PUMP	\$2,800.00				
GRINDER PUMP INSPECTION FEE	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	
PLUMBING INSPECTION FEES	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	
IRRIGATION BACKFLOW INSPECTION FEE	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	
WATER CONNECTION FEES HIGHLANDS SECTION 1-					
1,1-2, HIGHLANDS VILLAGE	\$4,120.00	\$4,120.00	\$10,300.00	\$20,600.00	
WATER CONNECTION FEES ALL OTHER SECTIONS					
COVERD BY PLATS APPROVED BY THE CITY OF					
LAKEWAY CITY COUNCIL AFTER FEB 8, 2013	\$5,992.00	\$5,992.00	\$14,980.00	\$29,960.00	
WASTEWATER CONNECTIONS HIGHLANDS	\$3,380.00	\$3,380.00	\$8,450.00	\$16,900.00	
WATER CONNECTION FEES ROUGH HOLLOW					
SECTION 7 (AMENDED PLAT OF LOTS 12 & 13).	\$1,881.25	\$1,881.25	\$4,703.13	\$9,406.25	
WATER CONNECTIONS FEES ALL OTHER SECTIONS					
COVERED BY PLATS APPROVED BY THE CITY OF					
LAKE WAY CITY COUNCIL BETWEEN FEB 1, 2015 TO					
SEPT 19, 2018	\$7,476.00	\$7,476.00	\$18,690.00	\$37,380.00	
WASTEWATER CONNECTIONS ROUGH HOLLOW	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$5,250.00	\$10,500.00	
CROSS CONNECTION INSP FEES	\$50				
F/H DEPOSIT	\$ 1,200.00				

Rate Order Revised June 4, 2020